Name:

Date:

Nacionalidades

10

12

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

Across

1. ecuatoguineano
3. paraguayo

6. colombiano

10. panameno

12. peruano

13. cubano

14. hondureno

16.
17.

mexicano
uruguayo

18. costarricense
19. boliviano

20. guatemalteco
21. salvadoreno
Down

2. venezolano

4. dominicano

5. chileno

7. puertorriqueno
8. ecuatoriano

9. nicaraguense
11. argentino

15. espanol
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